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Senate Committee Assignments - Standing

Senators

RULES (Member)Berghmans  (D)

TAX, BUSINESS & TRANSPORTATION 

(Vice Chair)

HEALTH & PUBLIC AFFAIRS (Member)Block  (R)

RULES (Member)

EDUCATION (Member)Boone  (R)

JUDICIARY (Member)

FINANCE (Ranking Member)Brandt  (R)

COMMITTEES' COMMITTEE (Member)Brantley  (R)

JUDICIARY (Ranking Member)

RULES (Member)

COMMITTEES' COMMITTEE (Member)Campos  (D)

FINANCE (Member)

COMMITTEES' COMMITTEE (Member)Cervantes  (D)

CONSERVATION (Member)

JUDICIARY (Chair)

CONSERVATION (Member)Charley  (D)

HEALTH & PUBLIC AFFAIRS (Member)

COMMITTEES' COMMITTEE (Member)Duhigg  (D)

JUDICIARY (Member)

RULES (Chair)

CONSERVATION (Ranking Member)Ezzell  (R)

EDUCATION (Member)

EDUCATION (Member)Figueroa  (D)

TAX, BUSINESS & TRANSPORTATION 

(Member)

HEALTH & PUBLIC AFFAIRS (Member)Gallegos  (R)

RULES (Member)

FINANCE (Member)Gonzales  (D)

CONSERVATION (Member)Hamblen  (D)

TAX, BUSINESS & TRANSPORTATION 

(Chair)

EDUCATION (Member)Hickey  (D)

HEALTH & PUBLIC AFFAIRS (Vice Chair)

RULES (Vice Chair)Jaramillo  (D)

TAX, BUSINESS & TRANSPORTATION 

(Member)

FINANCE (Member)Lanier  (R)

HEALTH & PUBLIC AFFAIRS (Chair)López  (D)

RULES (Member)

INDIAN, RURAL & CULTURAL AFFAIRS 

(Member)

Maestas  (D)

JUDICIARY (Vice Chair)

COMMITTEES' COMMITTEE (Member)Muñoz  (D)

FINANCE (Chair)

EDUCATION (Member)Nava  (D)

HEALTH & PUBLIC AFFAIRS (Member)

CONSERVATION (Member)O'Malley  (D)

TAX, BUSINESS & TRANSPORTATION 

(Member)

COMMITTEES' COMMITTEE (Member)Padilla  (D)

FINANCE (Member)

HEALTH & PUBLIC AFFAIRS (Member)Pinto  (D)

INDIAN, RURAL & CULTURAL AFFAIRS 

(Chair)

EDUCATION (Vice Chair)Pope  (D)

HEALTH & PUBLIC AFFAIRS (Member)

EDUCATION (Ranking Member)Ramos  (R)

TAX, BUSINESS & TRANSPORTATION 

(Member)

INDIAN, RURAL & CULTURAL AFFAIRS 

(Member)

Sanchez  (R)

TAX, BUSINESS & TRANSPORTATION 

(Ranking Member)

CONSERVATION (Member)Scott  (R)

HEALTH & PUBLIC AFFAIRS (Ranking 

Member)

CONSERVATION (Vice Chair)Sedillo Lopez  (D)

JUDICIARY (Member)

COMMITTEES' COMMITTEE (Member)Sharer  (R)

INDIAN, RURAL & CULTURAL AFFAIRS 

(Ranking Member)

TAX, BUSINESS & TRANSPORTATION 

(Member)

FINANCE (Vice Chair)Shendo  (D)

EDUCATION (Chair)Soules  (D)

INDIAN, RURAL & CULTURAL AFFAIRS 

(Vice Chair)

COMMITTEES' COMMITTEE (Member)Stefanics  (D)

CONSERVATION (Chair)

RULES (Member)

FINANCE (Member)Steinborn  (D)

COMMITTEES' COMMITTEE (Chair)Stewart  (D)

JUDICIARY (Member)

RULES (Member)

CONSERVATION (Member)Thornton  (R)

EDUCATION (Member)

FINANCE (Member)Tobiassen  (R)

JUDICIARY (Member)Townsend  (R)

RULES (Ranking Member)

FINANCE (Member)Trujillo  (D)

HEALTH & PUBLIC AFFAIRS (Member)Wilson  (R)

TAX, BUSINESS & TRANSPORTATION 

(Member)

COMMITTEES' COMMITTEE (Vice Chair)Wirth  (D)

JUDICIARY (Member)

TAX, BUSINESS & TRANSPORTATION 

(Member)

COMMITTEES' COMMITTEE (Member)Woods  (R)

FINANCE (Member)


